L04000037899

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP		WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Name Availability			
Document Examiner			
Updater	Offi	ce Use Only	
Updater Verifyer	с		
Acknowledgement	DCC		
W. P. Verifyer	סטע		

ø



05,/10,/04--01058--006 **125.00

CRETARY OF ST

THOMAS C. RANEW, JR.

Attorney at Law

Mailing Address: Thomas C. Ranew, Jr., P. A. Post Office Box 956 Silver Springs, Florida 34489-0956

Physical Address: 3711 Northeast 42nd Lane Ocala, Florida 34479

Telephone: (352) 840-5914 Facsimile: (352) 622-2569 E-Mail:Tom@harvestinternational.org

υ

May 6, 2004

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: JAR PROPERTIES OF BREVARD, LLC

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find Articles of Organization for JAR PROPERTIES OF BREVARD, LLC and check in the amount of \$125.00 for filing.

Please provide me with a letter of acknowledgement of filing .

Very truly yours,

Tom Ranew

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION Of JAR PROPERTIES OF BREVARD, LLC

The undersigned members hereby form a limited liability company under the laws of the State of Florida:

ARTICLE 1 – Name

The name of this Limited Liability Company is :

JAR PROPERTIES OF BREVARD, LLC

ARTICLE 2 – Address

The mailing and street address of the principal of the Limited Liability Company is: 736 E. Eau Gallie Blvd. Indian Harbor Beach, FL 32937 ARTICLE 3 – Registered Agent, Registered Office and Registered Agent's Signature

BARRY RANEW 736 E. Eau Gallie Blvd. Indian Harbor Beach. FL 32937

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Registered Agent's Signature

Article 4 - Management

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one or more managers and is, therefore, a manager, managed company.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

BARRY RANEW, member

MAY 0 8 υ ېپ 84